L o SPECIAL MEETING/Board Workshop
vpsiLanNTi  Monday, February 4, 2019 | 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.

COMMUNITY SCHCOLS

YCS Board of Education Meeting
YCS Central Office * 1885 Packard Road * Ypsilanti, Ml 48197 * (734)221-1230

AGENDA

I. CALL TO ORDER
Il. ACCEPTANCE OF AGENDA
lll. PUBLIC COMMENTS
IV. BOARD/SUPERINTENDENT PLANNING (Enc.)
V. OTHER
VI. BOARD/SUPERINTENDENT COMMENTS

Vil. ADJOURNMENT

This meeting is a meeting of the Board of Education in public for the purpose of conducting the School District’s business and is not
to be considered a public community meeting. There is a time for public participation during the meeting.
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Ypsilanti Community Schools * 1885 Packard Rd. * Ypsilanti, Ml 48197 * Phone: 734.221.1230

Board of Education Meeting Schedule: January 15, 2019 - January 13, 2020

Regular Meetings: 2" and 4t Mondays @ 6:30 p.m. unless noted otherwise*.
Study Sessions: 2" Regular Board Meetings of month @ 5:30 p.m. start time unless noted otherwise*.
Board Workshops: 3™ Tuesdays @ 6:30 p.m. unless noted otherwise*.

Please refer to website for up-to-date information on Board meetings: http://www.ycschools.us/board-of-education/
(list is subject to change)

DATE

EVENT

Monday, January 28, 2019

Special Meeting/Study Session

Monday, January 28, 2019

Regular Meeting

Monday, February 4, 2019*

Special Meeting/Board Workshop @ 5:30 p.m.

Monday, February 4, 2019*

Regular Meeting

Monday—Februam 2040

NAAPID Parent Involvement Day (no meeting)

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

Special Meeting/Board Workshop

Monday, February 25, 2019

Regular Meeting

Monday, March 11, 2019

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, March 19, 2019

Special Meeting/Board Workshop

Monday, March 25, 2019

Special Meeting/Study Session

Monday, March 25, 2019

Regular Meeting

Monday, April 8, 2019

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, April 16, 2019

Special Meeting/Board Workshop

Monday, April 22, 2019

Regular Meeting

Monday, May 6, 2019*

Regular Meeting

Wednesday, May 15, 2019*

Special Meeting/Board Workshop

Monday, May 20, 2019*

Special Meeting/Study Session

Monday, May 20, 2019*

Regular Meeting

Fuesday;June 4, 2019

Graduation, Class of 2019 (no meeting)

Monday, June 10, 2019

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, June 18, 2019

Special Meeting/Board Workshop

Monday, June 24, 2019

Budget Hearing

Monday, July 15, 2019*

Regular Meeting

Monday, August 12, 2019*

Special Meeting/Study Session

Monday, August 12, 2019

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, August 20, 2019

Special Meeting/Board Workshop

Monday, August 26, 2019

Regular Meeting

Monday, September 9, 2019

Regular Meeting

Monday, September 23, 2019

Special Meeting/Study Session

Monday, September 23, 2019

Regular Meeting

Monday, October 14, 2019

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, October 22, 2019*

Special Meeting/Board Workshop

Monday, October 28, 2019

Special Meeting/Study Session

Monday, October 28, 2019

Regular Meeting

Monday, November 4, 2019*

Special Meeting/Study Session

Monday, November 4, 2019*

Regular Meeting

Friday-Menday;-November-8--41,-2019

MASB Annual Conference (no meeting)

Tuesday, November 12, 2019*

Special Meeting/Board Workshop

Monday, December 2, 2019*

Special Meeting/Study Session

Monday, December 2, 2019*

Regular Meeting

Tuesday, December 10, 2019*

Special Meeting/Board Workshop

Monday, January 13, 2020

Organizational Meeting

REV 1/23/2019b

Upon request to the Superintendent, the District shall make reasonable accommodation for a
person with disabilities to be able to participate in this meeting.






